Vendor Name

Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND
MONTAGUE COUNTY TAX ASSE...
ASHLEY-DOUGLASS

CITIBANK

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LABORA...
BARTHOLD TIRE & AUTO
WINDSTREAM 105521

OFFICE DEPOT

LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE

LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE

JUSTICE SOLUTIONS, LLC

LAURA FIDELIE

LAURA FIDELIE

FISCHER, BRANDON

FISCHER, BRANDON

CITIBANK

SOUTHWEST DATA SOLUTIONS,...
HILLTOP TIRE

ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC.
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC.
AQUA ONE

AQUA ONE

KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIO...
PHILLIPS AUTO SALVAGE
PHILLIPS AUTO SALVAGE
ASHLEY-DOUGLASS
ASHLEY-DOUGLASS

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIO...
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHOPPER
BOWIE NEWS

BOWIE NEWS

BOWIE NEWS

MESA BUSINESS MACHINES
ASSOCIATED BAG COMPANY
MONTAGUE COUNTY TAX ASSE...
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES

EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY
SCOTT-MERRIMAN INC
CITIBANK

BG GREENTAG FIRE EQUIPMENT..
CITIBANK

NOCONA GENERAL HOSPITAL
CITIBANK

CITIBANK

JUDGE ROBERT BROTHERTON
DAWN WOMACK

BOWIE SMILES DENTAL
NOCONA GENERAL HOSPITAL
MC GAUGHEY, JACK

OFFICE DEPOT

Montague County, TX

Payable Number

01072021
000000683
01062021
0653-285397
100083116
1-1937
126459836-010521
144569551001
147505
147540

17065

2019-0495M-CV-12072020
2020-0324M-CV-120720

20201214
20201218
212724071
31145

3356
40545494
40545507
441017
443538
5013140394
5740

5741

574886
582276
5872-143836
58819

6203

90382

90453

90456
CC100340
£582969
01112021
025-319543
025-320680
0617950
0620298
066000
082517
103634
111-0584611
111620-REYNOLDS
112520
113601552
121020
121034
121420-PAIGE
123020-REYNOLDS
1412734200013
146395777001

Post Date

01/08/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021

Expense Approval Report

Description {item)

AUTO MAINT/01072021/INSPE...
OP EXP/0000000683/100120/5...
LAW ENFORCE SUPPLIES/CC#8S..
AUTO MAINT/0653-285397/10...
LAW ENFORCE SUPPLIES/10083...
AUTO REPAIR/1-1937/122920/...
COMMUNICATIONS/126459836...
OP EXP/144569591001/010520...
OP EXP/147505/122220/SHERI...
OP EXP/147540/122220/SHERI...
SOFTWARE/17065/010121/SHE...
LEG EXP CIV/2019-0495M-CV/1...
LEG EXP CV/2020-0324M-CV/1...
TRANING/20201214/121420/S...
TRAINING/20201218/121820/5...
K-9 EXP/CC#5605/12192020/P...
OP EXP/31145/121620/TAX AC...
TIRES/3356/123120/SHERIFF
PEST CONTROL/40545494/121...
PEST CONTROL/40545507/121...
RENT AGREE/441017/120120/D...
RENT AGREE/443538/010721/...
RENT AGREE/5013140394/121...
OP EXP/5740/121620/SHERIFF
OP EXP/5741/010721/SHERIFF
FUEL/574886/123020/SHERIFF
FUEL/582276/010720/SHERIFF
AUTO MAINTY/5872-143836/12...
SOFTWARE/58819/010121/DIS ...
OP EXP/6203/123120/CO.CLERK
ADVERTISING/90382/121220/...
ADVERTISING/90453/121620/...
ADVERTISING/90456/121620/...
RENT AGREE/CC100340/010521...
LAW ENFORCE SUPPLIES/ES829...
OP EXP/01112021/INSPECTION...
OP EXP/025-319543/123020/A...
OP EXP/025-320680/123120/A...
JAIL SUPPLIES/0617950/121120...
JAIL SUPPLIES/0620298/122320...
OP EXP/066000/12021/JAIL
POSTAGE/CC#2069/MONTAGUE
OP EXP/103634/010721/JAIL
JAIL SUPPLIES/CCH1557/AMAZ...
MEDICAL/111620/REYNOLDS/IA..
TRANSPORTATION/CC#H#/ 11252...
TRANSPORTATION/121220/TAG.
VISITING JUDGE/121020/DIS.C...
MEDICAL/121034/122420/WA...
MEDICAL/121420/TURNER/JAIL
MEDICAL/123020/REYNOLDS/JA..
OP EXP/141273200013/120820...
OP EXP/146395777001/122920...

By Fund

Payment Dates 1/11/2021 - 1/20/2021

Account Number

010-560-445
010-560-411

.010-560-335

010-560-445
010-560-335
010-560-445
010-409-420
010-560-305
010-560-305
010-560-305
010-560-311
010-435-481
010-435-481
010-560-305
010-560-427
010-560-336
010-499-305
010-560-410
010-409-489
010-409-489
010-435-460
010-495-460
010-450-460
010-560-305
010-560-305
010-560-411
010-560-411
010-560-445
010-450-311
010-403-305
010-409-430
010-409-430
010-403-430
010-560-460
010-560-335
010-567-305
010-495-305
010-495-305
010-565-338
010-565-338
010-565-305

..010-409-332

010-565-305
010-565-338
010-565-491
010-476-425

.010-560-425

010-435-413
010-565-491
010-565-491
010-565-491
010-435-305
010-497-305

Amount

6.75
4401
183.39
33.30
118.86
15.00
1,460.94
54.30
92.73
18.03
1,177.50
1,255.00
1,015.00
25.00
50.00
100.00
441.87
450.00
100.00
100.00
29.80
8.48
125.83
255.00
255.00
738.30
664.21
92.02
2,071.00
238.38
82.55
82.55
63.05
128.40
117.84
7.50
600.00
1,000.00
619.01
993.29
981.34
7.50
173.56
44.58
231.25
10.00
80.00
76.13
16.41
50.00
40.27
95.14
56.55
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% Expense Approval Report Payment Dates: 1/11/2021 - 1/20/2021

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {item) Account Number Amount
Law Office of Julie Vazquez, PLLC 2020-0080M-CV-011221 01/12/2021 LEG EXP CV/2020-0080M-CV/0... 010-435-481 630.00
SARAH LADD 2020-0081M-CV-010621 01/12/2021 LEG EXP CV/2020-0081M-CV/0... 010-435-481 445.00
LAURA FIDELIE 2020-0324M-CV-010621 01/12/2021 LEG EXP CV/2020-0324M-CV/0... 010-435-481 1,699.80
TAC - Education 245862-010121 01/12/2021 DUES & BONDS/245862/01012... 010-499-400 125.00
CITIBANK 2832176 01/12/2021 OP EXP/CC#5250/WALMART/0... 010-461-305 38.22
BOWIE LUMBER CO 350512 01/12/2021 JAIL SUPPLIES/350512/123020/... 010-565-338 43.98
FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SERV...37337 01/12/2021 FOOD SUPPLIES/37337/121620/..010-565-380 1,977.84
FIVE STAR CORRECT!ONAL SERV...37392 01/12/2021 FOOD SUPPLIES/37392/122320/..010-565-380 1,943.40
FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SERV...37396 01/12/2021 FOOD SUPPLIES/37396/123020/..010-565-380 2,115.60
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC. 40545495 01/12/2021 PEST CONTROL/40545495/121... 010-565-489 100.00
ARROW EXTERMINATORS, INC. 40566097 01/12/2021 PEST CONTROL/40566097/121... 010-565-489 50.00
TAC - Education 70650 01/12/2021 DUES & BONDS/70650/011121... 010-497-400 200.00
BOWIE NEWS 90255 01/12/2021 ADVERTSING/90255/120520/N... 010-409-430 82.55
BOWIE NEWS 90296 01/12/2021 ADVERTISING/90296/120920/... 010-409-430 82.55
BOWIE NEWS 90495 01/12/2021 ADVERTISING/90495/121920/... 010-409-430 63.05
BOWIE NEWS 90680 01/12/2021 ADVERTISNG/90680/122320/N... 010-409-430 63.05
BOWIE NEWS 90681 01/12/2021 ADVERTISING/90681/122620/... 010-409-430 63.05
BOWIE SMILES DENTAL AMADOR-121420 01/12/2021 MEDICAL/121420/AMADOR/JAIL 010-565-491 50.00
DYNASYSTEMS AR38244 01/12/2021 RENT AGREE/AR38244/123020... 010-665-460 136.62
PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER CO... DEC-2020 JP1 01/12/2021 COLLECTIONS FEES/DEC-2020/... 010-352-496 204.60
PARKS & WILDUFE DEC-2020-JP1 01/12/2021 FINES/DEC-2020/PAXTON/JP#1 010-352-497 127.50
CUNNINGHAM, TONY INV0001439 01/01/2021 COMM/MONTHLY/HWY PATROL 010-581-420 45.00
BACON, JAMES INV0001500 01/01/2021 COMM/MONTHLY/HWY PATROL 010-581-420 45.00
KIRKLAND, DREU INV0001501 01/01/2021 COMM/MONTHLY/HWY PATROL 010-581-420 45.00
NEFF, BRANDON INV0001502 01/01/2021 COMM/MONTHLY/HWY PATROL 010-581-420 45.00
WARD, BRANDON INV0001503 01/01/2021 COMM/MONTHLY/HWY PATROL 010-581-420 45.00
WILLIAM A. CAMERON INV0001532 01/01/2021 SEWER CUSTODIAN/MONTHLY... 010-510-471 1,093.75
ICS Jail Supplies Inc. W4101201 01/12/2021 JAIL SUPPLIES/W4101201/1208... 010-565-338 400.00
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 0622873 01/13/2021 JANITOR SUPPLIES/0622873/01... 010-510-320 90.70
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 0622879 01/13/2021 JANITOR SUPPLIES/0622879/12... 010-510-320 41.59
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 0622880 01/13/2021 JANITOR SUPPLIES/0622880/01... 010-510-320 131.12
LUKE'S ACE HARDWARE 148585 01/13/2021 OP EXP/148585/011221/COURT...010-510-305 71.84
OFFICE DEPOT 148742657001 01/13/2021 OP EXP/148742657001/011221...010-461-305 11.18
OFFICE DEPOT 148746874001 01/13/2021 OP EXP/COPY PAPER/14876487...010-409-312 59.98
OFFICE DEPOT 148746874001 01/13/2021 OP EXP/COPY PAPER/14876487...010-461-305 6.59
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 3005696444 01/13/2021 RENT AGREE/3005696444/010... 010-510-460 914.37
TAC - RISK MANAGEMENT POOL..31079 01/13/2021 INSURANCE/31079/01122021/... 010-409-482 48,755.00
TAC - RISK MANAGEMENT POOL..31079 01/13/2021 INSURANCE/31079/01122021/... 010-476-482 315.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS  420-001169 01/13/2021 MISC CRIME FEES/420-001169/... 010-352-127 66.00
KELLY HART & HALLMAN LLP 584187 01/13/2021 OP EXP/584187/121620/DIS C... 010-435-305 1,935.00
SAM'S CLUB/GEFC 999999-01122021 01/13/2021 OP EXP/999999/01122021/ME... 010-409-305 57.55
Journal Technologies, INC J11517 01/13/2021 SOFTWARE/J11517/010821/DIS... 010-435-311 32,000.00
CITIBANK 036632 01/14/2021 POSTAGE/CC#2295/MONTAGUE..010-409-332 7.50
OFFICE DEPOT 146840896001 01/14/2021 OP EXP/146840896001/123020...010-401-305 277.53
OFFICE DEPOT 146845545001 01/14/2021 OP EXP/146845545001/123020...010-401-305 78.86
OFFICE DEPQT 147232672001 01/14/2021 OP EXP/147232672001/123020...010-475-305 79.36
OFFICE DEPOT 147233117001 01/14/2021 OP EXP/147233117001/123020... 010-475-305 26.48
TDCAA 179913 01/14/2021 DUES&BONDS/179913/RIDDLE... 010-475-400 75.00
Law Office of Julie Vazquez, PLLC 2020-0338M-CV-011321 01/14/2021 LEG EXPCV/2020-0338M-CV/01... 010-435-481 833.00
LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIO... 58820 01/14/2021 SOFTWARE/58820/010121/C0.... 010-475-311 594.00
PITNEY BOWES-POSTAGE 8000-9090-0394-1932-011221 01/14/2021 POSTAGE/8000-9090-0394-193... 010-409-332 6,000.00
OFFICE DEPOT 1450077773001 01/15/2021 OP EXP/1450077773001/12182...010-551-305 8.71
OFFICE DEPOT 145009707001 01/15/2021 OP EXP/145009707001/121820...010-551-305 35.80
OFFICE DEPOT 145009709001 01/15/2021 OP EXP/145009709001/121820...010-551-305 14.99
OFFICE DEPOT 145834987001 01/15/2021 OP EXP/145834987001/122920... 010-403-305 49.66
OFFICE DEPOT 145835749001 01/15/2021 OP EXP/145835749001/122021... 010-403-305 72.05
SARAH LADD 2020-0080M-CV-010621 01/15/2021 LEG EXP CV/2020-0080M-CV01... 010-435-481 981.88
TAC - Education 309942-011521 01/15/2021 TRAINING/309942/011521/CO.... 010-403-427 125.00
KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIO... 5013406993 01/15/2021 RENT AGREE/5013406993/010... 010-403-460 137.65
ATMOS ENERGY - (OH) 3038559951-011121 01/19/2021 UTILITIES/3038559951/011121... 010-409-440 322.66
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name Payable Number

ATMOS ENERGY - (OH) 3038560163-11121
MONTAGUE ENTERPRISES, LLC 011421
WHITE FAMILY FUNERAL HOME 01182021

MC NABB, KELLY 01192021

WHITE FAMILY FUNERALHOME 01202021

Biliie Otto 012021

CITIBANK 113-3482010
OFFICE DEPOT 147294358001
OFFICE DEPOT 147294358001
OFFICE DEPOT 147458902001
TDCAA 179503-BENTON
TDCAA 179503-HAMILTON
TDCAA 179503-HUDSON
TDCAA 179503-POLLEMUS
TDCAA 179503-SMITH
EARP LAW FIRM, P.C. 2020-0022M-CR-011421
JERRY DEMOSS 2367

PCNET 248225

CITIBANK 310806

CITIBANK 80888

SPARKLETTS AND SIERRA SPRIN... 9884340 123120

Fund: 013 - GROUP INSURANCE BENEFIT

BELL, CAROLYN INV0001505
BLAKELY, JANICE INV0001506
BUSBY, LARRY INV0001507
BYORK, GLORIA INV0001508
CLEMENT, JERRY INV0001508
CULWELL, BARBARA INV0001510
DAWSON, RAYMOND INV0001511
EDWARDS, GAYLE INV0001512
FENOGLIO, PATRICIA INV0001513
KERNEK, JON A INV0001514
MC NEW, JEB INV0001515
MILLIGAN, BRENDA INV0001516
MOSELEY, JOHNNY INV0001518
POE, PATTI INV0001519
SAPPINGTON, TOMMIE INV0001520
SEAY, GLENN INV0001521
STOUT, VALORIE INV0001522
WARD, RAY INV0001523
BOWLES, RANDY INV0001524
NOWELL, SYDNEY INV0001525
YARBROUGH, LAJUANA INV0001526
BROWN, TAMELA INV0001527
HARRIS, JIMMY INV0001528
HENSON, GLENDA INV0001529
DARDEN, LESIA INV0001530

Fund: 015 - RECORD MANAGEMENT ACCT

SCOTT-MERRIMAN INC 066314
SCOTT-MERRIMAN INC 066448
OFFICE DEPOT 147408767001

Fund: 017 - BVS PRESERVATION FUND

SCOTT-MERRIMAN INC

Fund: 021 - R & B #1 FUND

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

066323

0653-293648

Post Date

01/19/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021

01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/05/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021

01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/20/2021

01/12/2021

01/08/2021

Payment Dates: 1/11/2021 - 1/20/2021

Description (item) Account Number Amount
UTILITES/3038560163/11121/... 010-409-440 839.68
OP EXP/011421/COURT MAINT  010-510-305 120.00
AUTOSPY/01182021/MOORE/... 010-400-414 450.00
OP EXP/01192021/CONSTABLE ... 010-552-305 19.99
AUTOPSY/01202021/MCCORD/... 010-400-414 450.00
OP EXP/01202021/TREASURER  010-497-305 110.38
OP EXP/CC#7677/AMAZON/01... 010-665-305 73.30
OP EXP/COPYPAPER/14729435... 010-409-312 38.99
OP EXP/COPYPAPER/14729435... 010-426-305 22.56
OP EXP/147458902001/010721... 010-403-305 8.29
DUES & BONDS/179503/BENT... 010-476-400 55.00
DUES & BONDS/179503/HAMIL... 010-476-400 55.00
DUES &BONDS/179503/HUDS... 010-476-400 50.00
DUES & BONDS/179503/POLLE... 010-476-400 75.00
DUES &BONDS/179503/SMITH/...010-476-400 50.00
LEG EXP/2020-0022M-CR/0114... 010-435-480 525.00
OP EXP/2367/01192021/CONS... 010-552-305 270.00
RENT AGREE/248225/011421/IT..010-520-460 138.00
TRAINING/CC#/LEG CONFER/01...010-401-427 230.00
TRANSPORTATION/80888/1112...010-426-425 240.76
RENT AGREE/9884340/123120... 010-476-460 92.95
Fund 010 - GENERAL FUND Total: 126,828.13

GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 200.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-524 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-522 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ... 013-501-501 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-523 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-521 200.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-521 200.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 200.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP ... 013-501-523 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 200.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-524 150.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP i... 013-501-523 200.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 200.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 200.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 200.00
Gen Fund Ben/Monthly/Grp Ins... 013-501-524 200.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 200.00
GEN FUN BEN/MONTHLY/GRP I... 013-501-501 200.00
Fund 013 - GROUP INSURANCE BENEFIT Total: 4,350.00

OP EXP/066314/123020/REC.M... 015-403-305 980.00
OP EXP/066448/123020/RECO... 015-403-305 260.00
OP EXP/14708767001/010721/... 015-403-305 75.98
Fund 015 - RECORD MANAGEMENT ACCT Total: 1,319.98

OP EXP/066323/123020/8VS P... 017-403-305 579.68
Fund 017 - BVS PRESERVATION FUND Total: 579.68

OP EXP/0653-293648/0106202... 021-612-305 28.11
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

MC MASTER NEW HOLLAND CO ..
P & K STONE, LLC.

Edelman Services, LLC

CASE BACKHOE SERVICE

EAGLE AUTO PARTS-BOWIE
KELLY AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY, INC
KELLY AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY, INC
HILLTOP TIRE
ASHLEY-DOUGLASS

DATCS

P & K STONE, LLC.

P & K STONE, LLC.

P & K STONE, LLC.

TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLI...
TAC - RISK MANAGEMENT POOL..
TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLI...
CASE BACKHOE SERVICE
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

CITIBANK

JOHNNY'S DOZER SERVICE, LLC
YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY CO.
KELLY AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY, INC
KELLY AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY, INC
KELLY AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY, INC
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS
SUMMIT TRUCK GROUP
SUMMIT TRUCK GROUP

Multi Seal Corporation

HILLTOP TIRE

P & K STONE, LLC.

P & K STONE, LLC.

P & K STONE, LLC.

P & K STONE, LLC.

P & K STONE, LLC.

NORTHWEST PROPANE GAS CO

Fund: 022 - R & B #2 FUND
BOWIE LUMBER CO

J RTHOMPSON INC

DATCS

TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLL...
TAC - RISK MANAGEMENT POOL..
CITIBANK

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

BOWIE LUMBER CO

BOWIE LUMBER CO

BOWIE TRACTOR HOUSE
ASHLEY-DOUGLASS
ASHLEY-DOUGLASS

Edelman Services, LLC

BOWIE LUMBER CO

Fund: 023 - R & B #3 FUND
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS
CITIBANK

Payable Number

0653-293693
18123
49837-FEMA
857514
121520-FEMA
160583-L
247058
247136

3355

581148
18145249
49895-FEMA
49963-FEMA
50028-FEMA
01112021
31079
OCT-DEC-2020
010721-FEMA
0653-294447
092777
1561-FEMA
23259475
247142
247143
247266
30924995-FEMA
30937936-FEMA
408128876
408128876X1
44071

482190
50101-FEMA
50143-FEMA
50196-FEMA
50252-FEMA
50311-FEMA
631950

350789
81880
18145249
01112021
31079
058639
0653-293769
0653-294347
0653-295229
350701
350734
48165
588858
588866
857566
CMO000093

30871146-FEMA
30871911-FEMA
763103

Post Date

01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/13/2021
01/13/2021
01/19/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021

01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/12/2021
01/13/2021
01/13/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021

01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021

Description (Item)

OP EXP/0653-293693/010621/...
OP EXP/18123/121120/R&B#1
GRAVEL/49837/FEMA/010521/...
OP EXP/857514/113020/R&8#1
GRAVEL/121520/FEMA/O7C/R...
OP EXP/160583-1/010621/R&B...
OP EXP/247058/122820/R&B#1
OP EXP/247136/010621/R&B#1
OP EXP/3355/123120/R&B#1
FUEL/581148/010521/R&B#1
OP £XP/18145249/011021/R&...

GRAAVEL/49895/FEMA/010621...
GRAVEL/49963/FEMA/0107202...
GRAVEL/50028/FEMA/014C/01...

FUEL TAX/011122021/R&B1-4
INSURANCE/31079/01122021/...
SALES TAX/OCT-DEC-2020/R&8...
GRAVEL/010721/FEMA/14C/R...
OP EXP/0653-294447/011321/...

FUEL/CC#3916/SUNSET GAS/01...
GRAVEL/1561/FEMA/14C/1192...
MACHINERY/23259475/010521...

OP EXP/247142/010721/R&B#1
OP EXP/247143/1072021/R&B...
OP EXP/247266/01192021/R&...

GRAVEL/30924995/FEMA/14(/...

GRAVEL/30937936/FEMA/014C..
OP EXP/408128876/011121/R...
OP EXP/408128876X1/011321/...
OP EXP/44071/10272020/R&B...
OP EXP/482190/011321/R&Bi#1

GRAVEL/50101/FEMA/14C/011...
GRAVEL/50143/FEMA/011221/...

GRAVEL/50196/FEMA/014C/01..

GRAVEL/50311/FEMA/011521/...
UTILITIES/631950/12302020/R...

OP EXP/350789/010721/R&B#2
GRAVEL/81880/122920/R&B#2
OP EXP/18145249/011021/R&...
FUELTAX/011122021/R&B1-4
INSURANCE/31079/01122021/...
OP EXP/CC#0851/010521/TSC/...
OP EXP/0653-293769/010721/...
OP EXP/0653-294347/011221/...
OP EXP/0653-295229/012021/...
OP EXP/350701/010521/R&B#2
OP EXP/350734/010321/R&B#2
OP EXP/48165/010721/R&B#2
FUEL/588858/011321/R&B#2
FUEL/588866/011321/R&B#2
OP EXP/857566/010621/R&B#2
OP EXP/CM0000093/010521/R...

Payment Dates: 1/11/2021 - 1/20/2021

Account Number

021-612-305
021-612-305
021-612-435
021-612-305
021-612-435
021-612-305
021-612-305
021-612-305
021-612-305
021-612-411
021-612-305
021-612-435
021-612-435
021-612-435
021-612-498
021-612-482
021-612-497
021-612-435
021-612-305
021-612-411
021-612-435
021-612-570
021-612-305
021-612-305
021-612-305
021-612-435
.021-612-435
021-612-305
021-612-305
021-612-305
021-612-305
021-612-435
021-612-435

.021-612-435
GRAVEL/50252/FEMA/14C/114...

021-612-435
021-612-435
021-612-440
Fund 021 - R & B #1 FUND Total:

022-613-305
022-613-435
022-613-305
022-613-498
022-613-482
022-613-305
022-613-305
022-613-305
022-613-305
022-613-305
022-613-305
022-613-305
022-613-411
022-613-411
022-613-305
022-613-305
Fund 022 - R & B #2 FUND Total:

GRAVEL/30871146/FEMA/67C/... 023-614-435